
Direction: Garden City Interchange

57 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

123 bus Time Schedule
Garden City Interchange Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday 6:50 AM - 6:00 PM

Wednesday 6:50 AM - 6:00 PM

Thursday 6:50 AM - 6:00 PM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 8:20 AM - 4:20 PM

123 bus Info
Direction: Garden City Interchange
Stops: 57
Trip Duration: 50 min
Line Summary:

The 123 bus line (Griffith University - Garden City) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Garden City Interchange: 6:50 AM - 6:00 PM(2) Griffith University A: 7:00 AM - 5:45 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 123 bus station near you and find out when is the next 123 bus arriving.

123 bus time schedule & line map

Griffith University - Garden City Get The App123

Griffith University Stop B

Troughton Rd at Qeii Hospital

Middle St Near Troughton Rd, Stop 53

Mandarin St at Highgate Street, Stop 53b

Musgrave Rd at Mossop Street, Stop 54

Musgrave Rd at Boundary Street, Stop 54a

Musgrave Rd at Orange Grove Road, Stop 54b

Orange Grove Rd at Bosworth Street, Stop 55

Orange Grove Rd at Rookwood Avenue, Stop 56

Orange Grove Rd at Joyce Street, Stop 57

Boundary Rd at Rosedale Street, Stop 45/

Lensworth St Near Selhurst St, Stop 59

Beenleigh Rd at Morden Road, Stop 60

Ditton Rd at Cromer Street, Stop 62

Goman St Near Ditton Rd, Stop 63/64

Goman St at Exton Street, Stop 65

Findon St Near Midholm St, Stop 67

Lang St Near Debenham St, Stop 68

Stones Rd Near Lang St, Stop 69

Stones Rd at Stones Road Reservoir, Stop 70

Chilton St at Janina Street, Stop 71

Chilton St at Garro Street, Stop 72

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/123/217969/908085/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-217969&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Griffith%20University%20-%20Garden%20City
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DBrisbane&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-217969&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=1302&af_sub7=1302&deep_link_sub1=1302&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D217969%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_123_Griffith%20University%20-%20Garden%20City_Brisbane_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_123_Griffith%20University%20-%20Garden%20City_Brisbane_View


Chilton St Near Wynne St, Stop 73

Wynne St at Torbey Street, Stop 74

Wynne St Near Garro St, Stop 75

Mains Rd at Runcorn School A, Stop 68b

Mains Rd at Altandi, Stop 68

Mains Rd at Pristina Street, Stop 79

Mains Rd at Turton Street, Stop 80

Mains Rd at Elva Street, Stop 81

Zamia St at Sunnybank Plaza

Mccullough St at Matt Street, Stop 81

Station Rd at Wen Place, Stop 80

Station Rd at Oasis Gardens, Stop 79

Station Rd at Oasis, Stop 78a

Station Rd at Young Street, Stop 78

Lister St at Gager St, Stop 77

Lister St at Boorman Street, Stop 76

Selvage St Near Mains Rd, Stop 75/70

Kylie St Near Norinda St, Stop 71

Arcoona St at Jundal Street, Stop 72

Arcoona St at Hedina Street, Stop 73

Arcoona St Near Valhalla St, Stop 74

Comley St Near Melaleuca St, Stop 75

Granadilla St At Sunderland Street, Stop 76

Granadilla St at Henderson Park, Stop 77

Granadilla St at Ceriman Street, Stop 78

Granadilla St at Mimosa Creek, Stop 79

Parkway St Near Springfield St, Stop 80

Springfield St at Shirland Street, Stop 81

Turnmill St Near Wadley St, Stop 82

Turnmill St at Dolphin Street, Stop 83

Turnmill St at Freesia Street, Stop 84

Freesia St at Muirfield Street, Stop 85

Portulaca St Near Gordonia St, Stop 86

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/123/217969/908085/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-217969&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Griffith%20University%20-%20Garden%20City


Direction: Griffith University A

61 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

123 bus Time Schedule
Griffith University A Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday 7:00 AM - 5:45 PM

Wednesday 7:00 AM - 5:45 PM

Thursday 7:00 AM - 5:45 PM

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 9:27 AM - 5:27 PM

123 bus Info
Direction: Griffith University A
Stops: 61
Trip Duration: 53 min
Line Summary:

123 bus Line Map

Endsleigh St Near Nandina St, Stop 87

Garden City Shopping Centre Station, Stop A

Garden City Shopping Centre Station, Stop B

Endsleigh St Near Nandina St, Stop 87

Portulaca St Near Gordonia St, Stop 86

Freesia St at Muirfield Street, Stop 85

Turnmill St at Freesia Street, Stop 84

Turnmill St at Dolphin Street, Stop 83

Turnmill St Near Springfield St, Stop 82

Springfield St at Shirland Street, Stop 81

Parkway St Near Springfield St, Stop 80

Granadilla St at Mimosa Creek, Stop 79

Granadilla St at Ceriman Street, Stop 78

Granadilla St Near Darlington St, Stop 77

Granadilla St At Sunderland Street, Stop 76

Comley St Near Delafield St, Stop 75

Comley St at Arcoona Street, Stop 74

Arcoona St at Hedina Street, Stop 73

Arcoona St at Jundal Street, Stop 72

Kylie St Near Norinda St, Stop 71

Selvage St Near Mains Rd, Stop 75/70

Lister St at Selwyn Street, Stop 75a

Lister St at Boorman Street, Stop 76

Lister St at Gager St, Stop 77

Station Rd at Young Street, Stop 78

Station Rd at Oasis, Stop 78a

Station Rd at Oasis Gardens, Stop 79

Station Rd at Wen Place, Stop 80

Mccullough St at Station Road, Stop 80a

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/123/217969/7211501/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-217969&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Griffith%20University%20-%20Garden%20City
https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/123/217969/7211501/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-217969&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Griffith%20University%20-%20Garden%20City


Mccullough St at Matt Street, Stop 81

Zamia St at Sunnybank Plaza, Stop 82

Mains Rd at Elva Street, Stop 81

Mains Rd at Turton Street, Stop 80

Mains Rd at Pristina Street, Stop 67

Mains Rd at Altandi, Stop 68

Mains Rd at Lampson Street

Wynne St Near Garro St, Stop 75

Wynne St at Torbey Street, Stop 74

Chilton St Near Taminga St, Stop 73

Chilton St at Garro Street, Stop 72

Chilton St at Janina Street, Stop 71

Stones Rd at Stones Road Reservoir, Stop 70

Stones Rd Near Lang St, Stop 69

Lang St Near Newcombe St, Stop 68

Findon St Near Jackson Rd, Stop 67

Goman St at Exton Street, Stop 65

Goman St Near Ditton Rd, Stop 64/63

Ditton Rd at Cromer Street, Stop 62

Ditton Rd Near Beaudesert Rd, Stop 61

Beenleigh Rd at Morden Road, Stop 60

Lensworth St Near Selhurst St, Stop 59

Boundary Rd at Rosedale Street, Stop 45/

Orange Grove Rd at Joyce Street, Stop 57

Orange Grove Rd at Rookwood Avenue, Stop 56

Orange Grove Rd at Bosworth Street, Stop 55

Musgrave Rd at Orange Grove Road, Stop 54b

Musgrave Rd at Boundary Street

Mandarin St at Nyleta Street, Stop 53

Mandarin St at Highgate Street, Stop 53b

Middle St Near Troughton Rd, Stop 54

Troughton Rd at Qeii Hospital, Stop 37

Griffith Rd at Recreation Road, Stop 55a



123 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Brisbane.
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